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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Najlepsza zawodniczka - styl motylkowy

Girls, 14 years

1.  KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 14 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1097 2
50 Bu 29.52 563 100 Bu 1:06.61 534 200 Bu 2:29.68 510

2.  BALCERZAK Barbara 14 SKP Delfin Kozienice 1049 2
100 Bu 1:06.82 529 50 Bu 30.30 520

3.  PASTUSZUK Zuzanna 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 976 2
100 Bu 1:08.40 493 200 Bu 2:32.36 483 50 Bu 31.83 449

4.  KLAJMON Karolina 14 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Plywacki'' 904 2
50 Bu 31.29 473 100 Bu 1:11.51 431 200 Bu 2:42.21 400

5.  WILCZEK Lena 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 834 2
50 Bu 32.38 426 100 Bu 1:12.82 408

6.  MIKOLAJEK Nikola 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 796 2
50 Bu 32.09 438 100 Bu 1:16.12 358

Girls, 15 years

1.  SZABALA Antonina 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1428 2
100 Bu 1:00.06 728 50 Bu 27.45 700 200 Bu 2:15.54 687

2.  LUCZAK Agata 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1098 2
50 Bu 29.51 563 100 Bu 1:06.56 535 200 Bu 2:45.62 376

3.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1092 2
100 Bu 1:05.44 563 200 Bu 2:27.89 529

4.  MAZUREK Dagmara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 985 2
200 Bu 2:29.36 513 100 Bu 1:09.38 472

5.  KURPIEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 946 2
50 Bu 30.44 513 100 Bu 1:11.39 433

6.  WOZNIAK Zuzanna 15 UKS 190 Lodz 920 2
50 Bu 31.26 474 200 Bu 2:36.54 446 100 Bu 1:11.04 440

7.  PIKON Julia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 767 2
50 Bu 32.67 415 100 Bu 1:16.53 352

Girls, 16 years

1.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1280 2
200 Bu 2:16.64 670 100 Bu 1:03.71 610

2.  BOBROVSKA Alina 16 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1230 2
100 Bu 1:02.92 633 50 Bu 28.95 597 200 Bu 2:23.49 579

3.  ADAMIKOVA Barbora 16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 1175 2
50 Bu 28.64 616 100 Bu 1:05.58 559

4.  MICHALUK Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1093 2
50 Bu 29.61 558 100 Bu 1:06.54 535

5.  WALC Alicja 16 KS Pletwal Szczytno 1052 2
50 Bu 29.69 553 100 Bu 1:08.13 499

6.  KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1007 2
200 Bu 2:29.11 516 100 Bu 1:08.49 491
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7.  TRAFALSKA Antonina 16 UKS 190 Lodz 1002 2
200 Bu 2:28.32 524 100 Bu 1:09.12 478 50 Bu 31.41 467

8.  STEPKA Amelia 16 UKS 190 Lodz 964 2
50 Bu 30.62 504 100 Bu 1:10.00 460 200 Bu 2:54.60 321

9.  TOMECKOVA Adela 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 882 2
50 Bu 31.23 475 100 Bu 1:12.90 407

10.  BOICETTA Blanka 16 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 852 2
50 Bu 32.07 439 100 Bu 1:12.53 413 200 Bu 2:43.18 393

Girls, 17 - 18 years

1.  MARKIEWICZ Weronika 17 AZS AWF Warszawa 1117 2
50 Bu 29.48 565 100 Bu 1:05.86 552

SADLOS Zofia 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1117 2
50 Bu 29.18 583 100 Bu 1:06.61 534

3.  REJMANOVA Lota 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 1056 2
50 Bu 29.91 541 100 Bu 1:07.41 515 200 Bu 2:40.27 415

4.  LYAKH Kira 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1040 2
100 Bu 1:06.92 526 50 Bu 30.42 514

5.  ZARZECKA Roksana 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1023 2
100 Bu 1:07.23 519 200 Bu 2:30.24 504

6.  SITKIEWICZ Jagoda 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 1007 2
50 Bu 29.88 543 100 Bu 1:09.79 464

7.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 961 2
50 Bu 30.83 494 100 Bu 1:09.63 467 200 Bu 2:38.96 426

8.  WINKLER Sarah 17 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 951 2
50 Bu 30.45 513 100 Bu 1:11.13 438

9.  SOSNOWKA Milena 17 UKP Fala Krasnik 926 2
200 Bu 2:33.93 469 100 Bu 1:10.12 457

10.  BRZYSZKO Paula 17 UKS SP5 Swim 923 2
50 Bu 30.44 513 100 Bu 1:12.75 410

11.  OLEJARNIK Magdalena 17 UKS "Feniks" Debica 921 2
50 Bu 29.76 549 100 Bu 1:15.13 372

12.  DOLOWY Malgorzata 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 909 2
100 Bu 1:09.57 468 50 Bu 32.02 441

13.  PODPORA Marta 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 869 2
50 Bu 31.67 456 100 Bu 1:12.53 413

14.  BRACHACZEK Emilia 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 825 2
100 Bu 1:12.25 418 50 Bu 32.88 407

15.  BANASZKIEWICZ Julia 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 768 2
50 Bu 33.33 391 200 Bu 2:45.57 377 100 Bu 1:15.44 367

16.  ZURKOVA Adela 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 743 2
200 Bu 2:46.22 372 100 Bu 1:15.18 371

22.  BIERNACKA Lena 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 547 2
100 Bu 1:06.06 547 50 Bu -
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Women, 14 years and older

1.  PEDA Paulina 26 AZS AWF Katowice 1590 2
50 Bu 26.29 797 100 Bu 58.37 793

2.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 21 AZS AWF Warszawa 1526 2
100 Bu 58.75 778 50 Bu 26.85 748

3.  MAIK Julia 21 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1523 2
50 Bu 26.24 802 100 Bu 1:00.25 721

4.  SZABALA Antonina 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1428 2
100 Bu 1:00.06 728 50 Bu 27.45 700 200 Bu 2:15.54 687

5.  CIERPIALOWSKA Paulina 19 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1408 2
50 Bu 26.98 737 100 Bu 1:01.73 671

6.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 23 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1387 2
50 Bu 27.43 702 100 Bu 1:01.29 685

7.  KOWALSKA Klara 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1331 2
200 Bu 2:16.54 672 100 Bu 1:02.11 659

8.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1280 2
200 Bu 2:16.64 670 100 Bu 1:03.71 610

9.  SZCZUDLO Gabriela 19 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1251 2
50 Bu 28.38 633 100 Bu 1:03.45 618

10.  BOBROVSKA Alina 16 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1230 2
100 Bu 1:02.92 633 50 Bu 28.95 597 200 Bu 2:23.49 579

11.  ADAMIKOVA Barbora 16 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 1175 2
50 Bu 28.64 616 100 Bu 1:05.58 559

12.  TROJNACKA Oliwia 19 AZS AWF Katowice 1144 2
100 Bu 1:04.89 577 50 Bu 29.45 567 200 Bu 2:25.19 559

13.  MARKIEWICZ Weronika 17 AZS AWF Warszawa 1117 2
50 Bu 29.48 565 100 Bu 1:05.86 552

SADLOS Zofia 18 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1117 2
50 Bu 29.18 583 100 Bu 1:06.61 534

15.  LUCZAK Agata 15 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1098 2
50 Bu 29.51 563 100 Bu 1:06.56 535 200 Bu 2:45.62 376

16.  KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 14 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1097 2
50 Bu 29.52 563 100 Bu 1:06.61 534 200 Bu 2:29.68 510

17.  MICHALUK Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1093 2
50 Bu 29.61 558 100 Bu 1:06.54 535

18.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 1092 2
100 Bu 1:05.44 563 200 Bu 2:27.89 529

19.  REJMANOVA Lota 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 1056 2
50 Bu 29.91 541 100 Bu 1:07.41 515 200 Bu 2:40.27 415

20.  WALC Alicja 16 KS Pletwal Szczytno 1052 2
50 Bu 29.69 553 100 Bu 1:08.13 499

21.  BALCERZAK Barbara 14 SKP Delfin Kozienice 1049 2
100 Bu 1:06.82 529 50 Bu 30.30 520

22.  LYAKH Kira 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1040 2
100 Bu 1:06.92 526 50 Bu 30.42 514

23.  ZARZECKA Roksana 17 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1023 2



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Piotr Bujak 27.10.2024 13:14 - Page 4

PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

100 Bu 1:07.23 519 200 Bu 2:30.24 504

24.  KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1007 2
200 Bu 2:29.11 516 100 Bu 1:08.49 491

SITKIEWICZ Jagoda 17 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 1007 2
50 Bu 29.88 543 100 Bu 1:09.79 464

26.  TRAFALSKA Antonina 16 UKS 190 Lodz 1002 2
200 Bu 2:28.32 524 100 Bu 1:09.12 478 50 Bu 31.41 467

27.  MAZUREK Dagmara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 985 2
200 Bu 2:29.36 513 100 Bu 1:09.38 472

28.  PASTUSZUK Zuzanna 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 976 2
100 Bu 1:08.40 493 200 Bu 2:32.36 483 50 Bu 31.83 449

29.  STEPKA Amelia 16 UKS 190 Lodz 964 2
50 Bu 30.62 504 100 Bu 1:10.00 460 200 Bu 2:54.60 321

30.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 961 2
50 Bu 30.83 494 100 Bu 1:09.63 467 200 Bu 2:38.96 426

31.  WINKLER Sarah 17 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 951 2
50 Bu 30.45 513 100 Bu 1:11.13 438

32.  KURPIEWSKA Kaja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 946 2
50 Bu 30.44 513 100 Bu 1:11.39 433

33.  SOSNOWKA Milena 17 UKP Fala Krasnik 926 2
200 Bu 2:33.93 469 100 Bu 1:10.12 457

34.  BRZYSZKO Paula 17 UKS SP5 Swim 923 2
50 Bu 30.44 513 100 Bu 1:12.75 410

35.  OLEJARNIK Magdalena 17 UKS "Feniks" Debica 921 2
50 Bu 29.76 549 100 Bu 1:15.13 372

36.  WOZNIAK Zuzanna 15 UKS 190 Lodz 920 2
50 Bu 31.26 474 200 Bu 2:36.54 446 100 Bu 1:11.04 440

37.  DOLOWY Malgorzata 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 909 2
100 Bu 1:09.57 468 50 Bu 32.02 441

38.  KLAJMON Karolina 14 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Plywacki'' 904 2
50 Bu 31.29 473 100 Bu 1:11.51 431 200 Bu 2:42.21 400

39.  TOMECKOVA Adela 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 882 2
50 Bu 31.23 475 100 Bu 1:12.90 407

40.  PODPORA Marta 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 869 2
50 Bu 31.67 456 100 Bu 1:12.53 413

41.  BOICETTA Blanka 16 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 852 2
50 Bu 32.07 439 100 Bu 1:12.53 413 200 Bu 2:43.18 393

42.  WILCZEK Lena 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 834 2
50 Bu 32.38 426 100 Bu 1:12.82 408

43.  BRACHACZEK Emilia 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 825 2
100 Bu 1:12.25 418 50 Bu 32.88 407

44.  MIKOLAJEK Nikola 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 796 2
50 Bu 32.09 438 100 Bu 1:16.12 358

45.  BANASZKIEWICZ Julia 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 768 2
50 Bu 33.33 391 200 Bu 2:45.57 377 100 Bu 1:15.44 367

46.  PIKON Julia 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 767 2
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50 Bu 32.67 415 100 Bu 1:16.53 352

47.  ZURKOVA Adela 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 743 2
200 Bu 2:46.22 372 100 Bu 1:15.18 371

60.  BIERNACKA Lena 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 547 2
100 Bu 1:06.06 547 50 Bu -


